LSC Wil

2 / 3 - Kampf in Niederburen 5. Juli 2000

Gesamt-

Rang punkt
1 3546
2 3511
3 3450
4 3385
5 3366
6 3168
7 3133
8 3099
9 3038
10 2936
11 2934
12 2917
13 2873
14 2848
15 2802
16 2800
17 2713
18 2702
19 2648
20 2557
21 2481
22 2479
23 2460
24 2344
25 2247
26 2212
27 1989
28 1856
29 1520
30 1184
1 1737
2 1567
3 1529

* Géaste

Teilnehme Wohnort
Moser Hans Ziberwangen
Kappeler Xaver Rossrti

Schilittler Hanspeter Eschlikon

Wehrli Martin Ziberwangen
Truniger Martin * Arnegg
Brunschwiler Pius Wil

Hasler Peter Lommis

Giezendanner Ernst Bazenheid

Hablltzel Herbert  Stehrenberg
Hinder Fridolin Andwil
Schlauri Gottfried  Bronschhofen
Fink Arnold Wil
Paul Dieter Bronschhofen
Stieger Noldi Minchwilen
Scheidegger Fred Ziberwangen
Schlittler Thomas * Eschlikon
Rabazo Julio Wil
Hunziker Walter Rickenbach
Keller Franz Rossrti
Kummer Martin Kirchberg
Segenreich Bruno  Minchwilen
Kuhn Alfred Sirnach
Gramiger Hans *  Baden
Muller Martin Ziberwangen
Hofmann Paul Bronschhofen
Bahler René Rickenbach
Hunziker Sven * Rickenbach
Bannwart Fredy Wil
Rieser Pascal * Rickenbach
Staheli Urs Bronschhofen
Damen
Fink Cacilia Wil
Hofmann Angela  Bronschhofen
Tauber Ruth Wilen

Damen: Zahlt der Lauf und das bessere Resultat HG Werfen oder Schiessen

HG-Wurf

43
44
35

Schiessen

Laufzeit

49 19.14
49 19.09
50 20.30
54 21.15
54  20.54
46  23.32
43  20.47
41 22.41
51 25.22
29 22.04
39 19.26
42  26.03
34 22.27
44  23.32
47  26.18
29 21.40
40 22.27
48 25.58
51 21.12
38 24.23
50 29.59
45 25.21
55 0.00
49 22.36
46  29.33
0 19.08
32 21.11
41 24.44
44 0.00
0 19.56
47  27.03
38 30.33
51 31.51

HG-Punkt

Schiesspunkt

1200
1160
1160
1160
1120
1140
1100
1120
1120
1160
800
1120
1120
860
920
1100
740
780
380
740
860
580
1220
200
580
980
200
0
600
0

900
920
740

1020
1020
1040
1120
1120
960
900
860
1060
620
820
880
720
920
980
620
840
1000
1060
800
1040
940
1140
1020
960
0
680
860
920
0

980
800

Laufpunkt
Zuschlag
1226 100
1231 100
1150 100
1105
1126
968 100
1133
1019 100
858
1056 100
1214 100
817 100
1033
968 100
802 100
1080
1033 100
822 100
1108 100
917 100
581
859 100
0 100
1024 100
607 100
1232
1109
896 100
0
1184
757 0
547 100
469

1060



